 RFCM4363
 45-1218 MHz GaAs/GaN Push Pull Module
Data Sheet Rev.F, October 2021 | Subject to change without notice 1 of 9 www.qorvo.com
®
Product Description
The RFCM4363 is a Push Pull amplifier SMD Module.  The
part employs GaAs MESFET, GaAs pHemt and GaN Hemt
die and is operated from 45MHz to 1218MHz. It provides

Applications
• 45 – 1218 MHz CATV Amplifier Systems
Ordering Information
 Part No. Description
RFCM4363SB Sample bag 5 pcs
RFCM4363SR 7” Reel with 100 pcs
RFCM4363TR7 7” Reel with 500 pcs
RFCM4363PCBA-410 Fully assembled Evaluation Board
RFCM4363PCK-410
Fully assembled Evaluation Board with
Sample Bag